Rank
40th
56th
65th
33rd
32nd
41st

1st
49th
64th
24th

9th
57th
16th

8th
17th
25th
48th

Fleet
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

2018 SCRW J70

Saturday and Sunday (April 14-15, 2018) Fleet Assignments

Bow #
9
10
15
22
43
45
49
57
68
76
80
86

151
240
494
528
751

Sail #
USA 209
USA 210
USA 15
USA 322
USA 343
USA 45
USA 49
USA 357
USA 168
BRA 1276
CAY 580
USA 386
USA 151
USA 839
USA 494
USA 528
USA 751

White

Boat

Johnny Thunder

Vortex (Corinthian)

Old School (Corinthian)
Reset

Truckin' (Corinthian)

Wild Child

Relative Obscurity
DangerMouse (Corinthian)
Rarity

Highlanders

Powerplay Racing
Chicken Dinner (Corinthian)
Reach Around

Stampede

Rosebud

Simply Irresistable

Sailing Inc
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Helm

Brian Wood

SCYC Jr. Sailors
Brandon Flack
Peter Barrett

Alex Meleney
Henry Filter

Peter Duncan

Taz Coffey

Marty McKenna
Selmo Nissenbaum
Peter Cunningham
John Beal
Thomas Bowen
bruno Pasquinelli
Pamela Rose
Glenn Gault

Drew Lisicki



Rank

42nd
47th
2nd
66th
63rd
55th
31st
23rd
10th
26th
39th
50th
18th
7th
15th
34th
58th

Fleet

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Bow #

4
20
26
27
28
29
37
40
41
67
72
77
81
89

551

637

903

Sail #
CAN 404
USA 220

USA 26
USA 227
USA 1028
USA 229
USA 1037

USA 40
USA 340
USA 167
USA 172

USA 37
USA 381
USA 389
USA 551
USA 637
USA 903

Blue
Boat

Phoenix
Midlife Crisis
Norboy
MarkSetBot
Columbia
Mr. Pitiful

Rimette

USA 167

Planet Claire

lil" Grizzly (Corinthian)

Tea Dance Snake

Hooligan: Flat Stanley Racing
Any Colour

Full Monty

Playdate
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Helm

404 Tony Staples

Peter Firey

Bruce Golison

Leif & Laura Sigmond
Dunne Saal

Nelson Mills

Kevin Downey

40 Travis Odenbach

John Brim

James Prendergast
John and Marisa Koten
Charles Bayer

Peter Bowe

Trey Sheehan

Scott and Alex Furnary
Latane Montague
John Logue



Rank
6th
43rd
22nd
46th
27th
54th
67th
14th
35th
11th
3rd
30th
19th
38th
59th
51st
62nd

Fleet
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink

Bow #
3
7
1
16
19
32
36
46
50
51
59
79
85
87
98

640
808

Sail #
USA3
USA 497
USA 411
USA 316
USA 819
USA 332
USA 36
BRA 641
CAN 550
USA 1042
USA 187
USA 179
USA 85
USA 487
USA 498
USA 640
USA 808

Pink
Boat
3 Ball JT
Chinook (Corinthian)
Selkie (Corinthian)
Pale Horse (Corinthian)
NINE
Eolo
Taipan
OceanPact
CAN 550
Black River Racing
Catapult
Africa
Dime (Corinthian)
Escape (Corinthian)
Vamosl!!
Bertha
Nessuna
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Helm

Jack Franco
Frank McNamara
Jack Wallace
Jake Christy
Oivind Lorentzen
Manuel Cadarso
Lloyd Karzen
Flavio Andrade
Stu McCrea
Douglas Strebel
Joel Ronning
Michael Grau
Mallory & Andrew Loe
Polk Wagner
Connor Mraz
James Unsworth
Alex McPhail



Fleet

Rank
5th
53rd
68th
13th
28th
61st
36th
37th
29th
12th
21st
4th
52nd
44th
60th
45th
20th

Bow #
1
6
8

25
35
48
69
82
90
91
94
96
97
104
236
382
501

Sail #
USA 901
USA 6
BER 308
USA 25
USA 335
USA 42
USA 169
USA 682
USA 390
USA 91
USA 94
USA 96
USA 97
USA 1104
USA 236
USA 382
USA 501

Boat

Team vineyard vines

T2

Elusive

Rascal

Nitemare

USA 42 (Corinthian)
Empeiria

Denali 0.5

Berteau Group (Corinthian)
Carlos

terreaway

Savasana

Loki

Bad Brothers & a very bad sister
Little Side Hustle
Surrender to the Flow
Button Fly (Corinthian)
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Helm

John & Molly Baxter
Hanson Bratton
Chuck Millican
Henry Brauer

Amy Neill

Richard Wagner
John Heaton

william mckinley
Sarah Renz

Michael Sudofsky
Terre Layton

Brian Keane
Michael Zupon
Francisco Bellocchio
Nico Cottone

Rob Gorman
Andrew and Melissa Fisher



